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HPC Availability During the COVID-19 Crisis

The Homeless Prevention Council (HPC) is here to assist and provide support for our neighbors in need on
the Lower and Outer Cape. We know that our current clients and other community members will require
assistance now more than ever. We have undertaken the following actions to ensure our services will not
be interrupted:

1)HPC staff are available for phone consultations and support via email.
Case Managers are available, during business hours, 9AM - 4 PM, Monday-Friday:

Maggi: (774) 801-9505 or maggi@hpccapecod.org
Maureen: (774) 801-9501 or maureen@hpccapecod.org
Ella: (774) 801-9479 or ella@hpccapecod.org

Mackenzie: (774) 801-9502 or mackenzie@hpccapecod.org

2) Our Provincetown Community Support Liaison is also available during regular business hours:
Alex: (508) 237-7042 or alex@hpccapecod.org

For general information or to reach our office staff, you can email info@hpccapecod.org or dial our main
number (508) 255-9667.

Para espaiiol pregunta por Ella (a 774-801-9479) o Eric (a la extension 160 y eric@hpccapecod.org)
In case of an emergency outside of regular business hours, please e-mail or call HPC as we will be monitoring

our messages.
Hi#

The Homeless Prevention Council is an independent, non-profit 501 (c)(3) organization.
Founded in 1991, its mission is to provide case management solutions to support
self-sufficiency and stability in our community of Lower Cape Cod.

www.hpccapecod.org
Follow us on Facebook, Instagram & Twitter!
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Homeless Prevention Council is a 501(c)3 nonprofit agency. Federal Tax ID number 04-3104858.
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